Route #1

3:00 pm
3:08 pm
3:14 pm
3:19 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:25 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:30 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:34 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Route #2

3:00 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:28 pm
3:30 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:41 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

PM Bus Routes

*Buses leave promptly at 3:10pm

WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94
INGALTON AVE @ HILL CT

DIVERSEY PKWY @ MULBERRY DR

2N610 ATLANTIC DR

HERITAGE WOODS DR @ SWEETBAY LN
1373 WHITE OAK LN

SNOWBERRY LN @ HEMLOCK LN
THOMAS DR@ MARICELLA LN@ NATALIE DR
WOODSIDE DR @ WILLOW CREEK RD
WILLOW CREEK RD @ LONG OAK DR
HAWTHORNE LN @ CHERRY BLOSSOM CT
HAWTHORNE LN @ APPLEGATE AVE
HAWTHORNE LN @ INGALTON AVE

WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94
NORTHWOODS DR @ HICKORY LN
HICKORY LN @ BURR OAK RD

2N505 ETHEL ST

THUNDERBIRD TRL @ SHELBURNE DR
BIRCHBARK TRL @ SAND CREEK DR
BIRCHBARK TRL @ EVERGREEN DR
EVERGREEN DR @ LIGHTNING TRL
EVERGREEN DR @ BURNING TRL
BIRCHBARK TRL @ BIG EAGLE TRL
BIRCHBARK TRL @ WESTWARD TRL
BIRCHBARK TRL @ WACO DR



Route #3

3:00 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:25 pm
3:25 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:32 pm
3:34 pm
3:40 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm
3:50 pm
3:51 pm
3:53 pm
3:55 pm
3:57 pm
3:59 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Route #4

3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:18 pm
3:19 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:28 pm
3:30 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:44 pm
3:44 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94
BIRCHBARK TRL @ HICKORY LN
BIRCHBARK TRL @ DOGWOOD LN
LANCE LN @ BISON TRL

LANCE LN @ NEW BRITTON RD
ROLLING OAKS DR @ STONEHENGE CT
ROLLING OAKS DR @ SUSSEX RD
FAIR OAKS RD @ DIVERSEY PKWY
FAIR OAKS RD @ WYNN AVE

ST CHARLES RD @ MORNINGSIDE AVE
ST CHARLES RD @ ANDERSON CT
MEADOWLARK DR @ TANAGER LN
MEADOWLARK DR @ PARTRIDGE DR
KLEIN RD @ SHAGBARK RD

KLEIN RD @ OAK LN

KLEIN RD @ OLD WAYNE CT

3/3N331 N 331 CUYAHOGA TER

3N233 CUYAHOGA TER

29W512 NORTH AVE

3N281 LAKEWOOD DR

3N227 VALEWOOD RD

LAKEWOOD DR @ FRONTAGE RD

WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94
1/1N060 N 060 PRINCE CROSSING RD
WOODLAND AVE @ COOLIDGE AVE
GRAND LAKE BLVD @ RIDGELAND AVE
RIDGELAND AVE @ NATIONAL ST

N NELTNOR/RT 59 @ LEE RD

N NELTNOR / RT 59 @ PINE AVE

N NELTOR/RT 59 @ HELEN AVE

29 W 339 HAWTHORNE LN

ROSEWOOD DR @ KNOLLWOOD LN
ROSEWOOD DR @ CHERRYWOOD LN
RIDGEWOOD DR @ WILD GINGER TRL
CHARLESTOWNE DR @ AINSLEY DR
MACQUEEN DR @ LEE RD

LEE RD @ PILSEN RD

INGALTON AVE @ LEE RD

INGALTON AVE @ RAY AVE

N NELTNOR / RT 59 @ NATIONAL ST
1N362 IL-59



Route #5

3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:18 pm
3:19 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:28 pm
3:30 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:44 pm
3:44 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Route #6

3:00 pm
3:18 pm
3:21 pm

Route #7
3:00 pm
3:18 pm
3:20 pm
3:23 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
END

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
END

WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94
1/1N060 N 060 PRINCE CROSSING RD
WOODLAND AVE @ COOLIDGE AVE
GRAND LAKE BLVD @ RIDGELAND AVE
RIDGELAND AVE @ NATIONAL ST

N NELTNOR / RT 59 @ LEE RD

N NELTNOR / RT 59 @ PINE AVE

1N721 N NELTNOR / RT 59

29 W 339 HAWTHORNE LN

ROSEWOOD DR @ KNOLLWOOD LN
ROSEWOOD DR @ CHERRYWOOD LN
RIDGEWOOD DR @ WILD GINGER TRL
CHARLESTOWNE DR @ AINSLEY DR
MACQUEEN DR @ LEE RD

LEE RD @ PILSEN RD

INGALTON AVE @ LEE RD

INGALTON AVE @ RAY AVE

N NELTNOR / RT 59 @ NATIONAL ST
1N362 IL-59

WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94
1224 KINGS CROSS
1214 KINGS CIR

WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94

1204 KINGS CIR

1219 KINGS CT

SIDEWALK TO 1208 KINGS CIR (AFTER CANOPY)



Route #8

3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:19 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:36 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Route #9

3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:22 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:31 pm
3:33 pm
3:33 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94
AUTUMN CREST APARTMENT ENTRANCE
EASTON AVE @ HILLVIEW AVE

HILLVIEW AVE @ JENICE CT

JERILN @ S COOLIDGE AVE

ON660 PRINCE CROSSING RD

ON740 PRINCE CROSSING RD

PRINCE CROSSING RD @ OAK GROVE RD
MEADOW RIDGE DR @ PERSIMMON DR
PERSIMMON DR @ DUNHAM DR
CAMPBELL DR @ HICKORY LN
MCCORMICK LN @ DEERING CT

937 ACADEMY LN

28 W 621 HICKORY LN

WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94
FOREST AVE @ MCDONALD AVE
FOREST AVE @ COOLIDGE AVE
SUNSET AVE @ LESTER ST

LESTER ST @ PRINCE CROSSING RD
LESTER ST @ COOLIDGE AVE
EASTON AVE @ BOLLES AVE

BOLLES AVE @ COOLIDGE AVE
BOLLES AVE @ PRINCE CROSSING RD
BOLLES AVE @ SUNSET AVE
HATHAWAY AVE @ DONALD AVE
BLAIR ST @ COOLIDGE AVE

BLAIR ST@ KAMMES CT

EASTON AVE No Intersection



Route #10

3:00 pm ORIGIN WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94
3:14pm STOP MAIN ST @ MAIN PARK APARTMENTS ENTRANCE
3:17 pm STOP DUPAGE ST @ SUNSET AVE

3:18 pm STOP 28W730 HIGH LAKE RD

3:21 pm STOP DUPAGE ST @ MORNINGSIDE AVE
3:22pm STOP MORNINGSIDE AVE @ S MAIN ST
3:23pm STOP N MAIN ST @ MORNINGSIDE AVE
3:24pm STOP N760/N774 MORNINGSIDE AVE

3:28 pm STOP PL RIDGE MOBILE HOMES PARKING LOT
3:29 pm STOP PROVIDENCE LN @ BEDFORD LN

3:30 pm STOP PROVIDENCE LN @ CONCORD LN

3:31 pm STOP CONCORD LN @ MELROSE LN

3:33pm STOP WINFIELD SCOTT DR @ WATERFORD DR
3:34pm STOP WINFIELD SCOTT DR @ CHARTWELL DR
3:35pm STOP WINFIELD SCOTT DR @ CHURCHILL RD
3:36 pm STOP CHURCHILL RD @ KIMBALL RD

3:37 pm STOP ON382 COUNTY FARM RD

3:37 pm STOP ON350 COUNTY FARM RD

3:38 pm STOP FLEMING DR @ ETHEL ST

3:40 pm STOP WINFIELD RD @ CARREL ST

3:43pm STOP ON150 COUNTY FARM RD

3:45pm STOP JEWELL RD @ ROBBINS ST (E) @ EAST
3:46 pm STOP JEWELL RD @ JEFFERSON ST

3:48 pm STOP HIGHLAKE RD @ SHELBURNE FARMS DR
3:50 pm STOP 28W410 HIGHLAKE RD

3:54pm END MAIN ST @ S NELTNOR / RT 59
Route #11

3:00 pm ORIGIN WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94
3:14pm STOP GLEN AVE @ GATES ST

3:19pm STOP WILSON ST @ BROOKWOOD DR
3:24pm STOP 29W720 EDGEWOOD WALK

3:28pm STOP GARYS MILL RD @ APPLETREE LN
3:29pm STOP 28W765 GARYS MILL RD

3:32pm STOP CANTIGNY DR @ ST MIHIEL DR

3:36 pm STOP PURNELL RD @ VERDUN DR

3:37 pm STOP 18671 WINFIELD ROAD

3:39 pm STOP 15111 WINFIELD

3:41 pm STOP 28W308 ROOSEVELT RD

3:42pm STOP 28W506 ROOSEVELT RD

3:43pm END 29W048 ROOSEVELT RD



Route #12

3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:21 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:34 pm
3:36 pm
3:38 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm
3:46 pm
3:51 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Route #13

3:00 pm
3:16 pm
3:23 pm
3:25 pm
3:25 pm
3:27 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Route #14

3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:25 pm
3:42 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
GARAGE

WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94
MAY ST @ MELOLANE DR
MELOLANE DR @ JOY RD

JOLIET ST @ WYCLIFFE DR
RIVER GLEN RD @ BAUMAN CT
CHILDS ST @ MORNINGSIDE DR
28 W 505 GARYS MILL RD

GARYS MILL RD @ WYNWOOD RD
GARYS MILL RD @ SUMMIT DR
0S403 WINFIELD RD

WINFIELD RD @ SUNNYSIDE AVE
BEECHER AVE @ PARK ST
SUMMIT DR @ WASHINGTON AVE
SUNNYSIDE AVE @ MADISON ST
MANCHESTER RD @ EAST ST
ROOSEVELT RD @ MYRTLE ST
EAST ST @ WILLIAMS ST
WILLIAMS ST @ FOREST ST
0S740 WINFIELD RD

MACK RD @ BENDER LN

WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94
CLUB HOUSE OF THE ASPEN APTS

0 S 458 CIRCLE AVE

1400 JOLIET ST

1450 JOLIET ST

0 S 410 GUNNESS DR

WEST CHICAGO COMMUNITY HS DIST 94
29W007 ROOSEVELT RD

28W753 ROOSEVELT RD

GARYS MILL RD @ WINDSOR CT

MACK RD @ BENDER LN

FIRST STUDENT BUS LOT- 1311 N RADDANT RD



